Nominated Entries

FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Children

Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name Athlete FEI ID

Bianca
Bianca
Holly
Sloan
Sloan
Emrey
Keira

Eva
Eva
Eva
Jordan
Jordan
Agatha
Agatha
Kaitlyn
Adele
Adele
Ryan
Jesus
Jesus
Jesus
Sophia
Carlysle
Haley
Haley
Haley
Violet
Isabella
Isabella
Naomi
Sienna

CIARLA
CIARLA
HEIKKILA
LETIMONIER
LETIMONIER
LYTWYN
SMITH

MACKENZIE
MACKENZIE
MACKENZIE
RICH

RICH
LIGNELLI
LIGNELLI
LINCK
DEWAR
DEWAR
HASELDEN
RIGU

RIGU

RIGU
SEGESMAN
DROSOS
HONEGGER
HONEGGER
HONEGGER
RHEINGOLD
UHRIG
UHRIG
CATES
SMITH

10336751
10336751
10313004
10343494
10343494
10333445
10344107

10271846
10271846
10271846
10305954
10305954
10311067
10311067
10345316
10343382
10343382
10311439
10350574
10350574
10350574
10315779
10342017
10295500
10295500
10295500
10344987
10315598
10315598
10294988
10340797

Zone

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 7
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 8

Horse complete name

HHS MONTREAL
HHS TRUE BLUE
FOOLPROOF
ELTON JOHN
ULANDO 17
FIVENTUM KIENI
CUENTA ATRAS

CAPALL

DEBBIE HARRY
SUPER MICKE

OHARA VD WATERINGHOEVE
SEBASTIAN

GIRL SCOUT

XO KIARA

DON TOUCH DE THJI Z
DIVA DU CACHE POT Z
FREEDOM

NOUR ALAIN

BONNIE M Z

ED PERPLEX Z

EXCEL

QUITANA 11

CRIME TIME 6
GELUNIA BARAKA
TALISMAN D

WILDE HILDE

DOLCE VITA Z

CALL ME SAINT CLAIR
KAPOW

Zone 10 L'AIR VISTO MEERSHOVEN Z
Zone 10 GOGOLINUS

Horse FEI ID

108Pz44
108KZ02
108MC87
104MW77
106YZ85
105FZ81
1047122

1060E14
108BV60
105AB99
107FK54
108VHA43
105SK54
106JZ65
108UQ97
106JB0O3
106BM66
107GD17
104U026
108UX80
106AI164
1041A62
105WM51
106QJ40
108SD49
105UG60
107CJ38
108LGO5
108UL98
1070032
106HNS1
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